PI 515135 to
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PI

PI

PI

PI

PI
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PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

515431

515432

515433

515434

515435

515436

515437
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515441
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515443

515444
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515579-continued

donor id: Puebla 288. origin: Mexico. Cultivated.
Seed.

donor id: Puebla 301. origin: Mexico. Cultivated.
Seed.

donor id: Puebla 308. origin: Mexico. Cultivated.
Seed.

donor id: Puebla 314. origin: Mexico. Cultivated.
Seed.

donor id: Puebla 327. origin: Mexico. Cultivated.
Seed.

donor id: Puebla 654. origin: Mexico. Cultivated.
Seed.

donor id: Puebla 891. origin: Mexico. Cultivated.
Seed.

donor id: Queretaro 15. origin: Mexico. Cultivated.
Seed.

donor id: Queretaro 22. origin: Mexico. Cultivated.
Seed.

donor id: Queretaro 27. origin: Mexico. Cultivated.
Seed.

donor id: Queretaro 33. origin: Mexico. Cultivated.
Seed.

donor id: Queretaro 48. origin: Mexico. Cultivated.
Seed.

donor id: Queretaro 57. origin: Mexico. Cultivated.
Seed.

donor id: Queretaro 59. origin: Mexico. Cultivated.
Seed.

donor id: San Luis Potosi 15. origin: Mexico.
Cultivated. Seed.

donor id: San Luis Potosi 40. origin: Mexico.
Cultivated. Seed.

donor id: San Luis Potosi 51. origin: Mexico.
Cultivated. Seed.
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